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Jublk 6nbict lomm~sion 

DATE: January 20, 1999 

TO: Division of Records and Reporting (Bay6) 

FROM: Division of Communications (Isler) ~ 
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RE: Docket No. 981059-Tl • Cancel~· ty Florida Public Service Commission of 
lncerexchange Telecommunications Certificace No. 3485 issued t.o Datacomm 
lncemationaJ Company LTD. for violation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C .• 
Regulatory Aaeasment Fees; Telecommunications Companies, and 25-
24.480(2Xa) and (b), F.A.C., Records and R.epons; Rules Incorporated. 

As required by Order No. PSC-98-1712-FOF-Tl, issued on December 18, 1998, 

Datacomm has paid the past due regulatory usessment fees, including statutory penalties and 
interest, plus the $1,000 fine. Therefore, pleue close this doclcet and DO NOT cancel the 

certificate. - '--
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Division of Legal Services (K. Pefta) 
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